System
FOM
7900B
System
FOM
7900B
Product Features
High Performance

reserves the right to change specifi cations without noticeand without liability
for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOM-7900B  System Mainframe with 8-bay capacity
  (Includes GPIB interface)
FOS-79800F/315C1 WDM DFB 9-10mW Source Module
  (1527.98-1564.26nm user-specifi ed
  wavelength)
FOS-79800F/315L1 WDM DFB 9-10mW Source Module
  (1564.27-1610.06nm user-specifi ed
  wavelength)
FOS-79800F/315C2 WDM DFB 10-20mW Source Module
  (1527.98-1564.26nm user-specifi ed
  wavelength)
FOS-79800F/315L2 WDM DFB 10-20mW Source Module
  (1564.26-1610nm user-specifi ed wave
  length)
FOS-79800F/315S WDM DFB 9-20mW Source Module
  (1475-1527.97nm user-specifi ed wave
  length)
FOS-79800F/315EL WDM DFB 9-20mW Source Module
  (1610.01-1625nm user-specifi ed wave
  length)
FOS-79800F/SERV WDM DFB 9-20mW Source Module
  (1310, 1480, 1510, and 1625 ± 5nm
  user-specifi ed wavelength)
FOS-79800F/000 Special Product for non-standard wave
  length
FOS-79710 1 x 4 Fiber Optic Switch Module
SS-810 Source Shutter Option (not compatible
  with PM alignment)
SSE50 50dB Ratio of Signal to Spontaneous
  Emission Option
PM Alignment Per Channel PM Alignment
www.ilxlightwave.com REV03.011907
P.O. Box 6310, Bozeman, MT  59771 • FAX: 406-586-9405 1-800-459-9459
For  information  call
International Inquiries: 406-556-2481
email: sales@ilxlightwave.com
System
FOM
7900B
System
FOM
7900BSolutions for Multi-Wavelength
Fiber Optic Test Applications
The FOM-7900B, with the FOS-79800F
source modules and FOS-79710 switch delivers
a multi-wavelength test solution for both active
and passive WDM components and systems.
Each module can be controlled independently

reserves the right to change specifi cations without noticeand without liability
for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOM-7900B  System Mainframe with 8-bay capacity
  (Includes GPIB interface)
FOS-79800F/315C1 WDM DFB 9-10mW Source Module
  (1527.98-1564.26nm user-specifi ed
  wavelength)
FOS-79800F/315L1 WDM DFB 9-10mW Source Module
  (1564.27-1610.06nm user-specifi ed
  wavelength)
FOS-79800F/315C2 WDM DFB 10-20mW Source Module
  (1527.98-1564.26nm user-specifi ed
  wavelength)
FOS-79800F/315L2 WDM DFB 10-20mW Source Module
  (1564.26-1610nm user-specifi ed wave
  length)
FOS-79800F/315S WDM DFB 9-20mW Source Module
  (1475-1527.97nm user-specifi ed wave
  length)
FOS-79800F/315EL WDM DFB 9-20mW Source Module
  (1610.01-1625nm user-specifi ed wave
  length)
FOS-79800F/SERV WDM DFB 9-20mW Source Module
  (1310, 1480, 1510, and 1625 ± 5nm
  user-specifi ed wavelength)
FOS-79800F/000 Special Product for non-standard wave
  length
FOS-79710 1 x 4 Fiber Optic Switch Module
SS-810 Source Shutter Option (not compatible
  with PM alignment)
SSE50 50dB Ratio of Signal to Spontaneous
  Emission Option